1 4/25/24
Performance-PCs.com
1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd.
NE, Unit #5
Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA
Toll Free: 888-381-8222
   Like Us Facebook
   Follow Us Twitter
   See Our Instagram
   Watch Our YouTube
Logisys LDXRM12C RGB
Flexible LED Strip and IR
Remote Control
$17.95
Product Images
2 4/25/24
Short Description
IR control and 12" RGB LED self-adhesive Flexible & Extenable strip w/2 Extension pin. RM06C is an IR LED
remote controller that controls RGB LED colors and lighting patterns. LED Strip power cable is fully covered in
Premium Sleeving and Heatshrink, colors of your choice!
Description
IR control and 12" RGB LED self-adhesive Flexible & Extenable strip w/2 Extension pin.  RM06C is an IR LED remote controller that
controls RGB LED colors and lighting patterns.
LED Strip power cable is fully covered in Premium Sleeving and Heatshrink, colors of your choice!
Specifications
IR Control Specifications:
Working Temperature: -20-60C
Input Voltage: 12VDC Output current: 6A (Max)
Product Size: L50x W35 x H22mm
Input Connector: 5.5mm x 2.1mm Socket Type
Package size: L106 x W64 x H56mm
Max load current: 2A each color
Net weight: 46.5g
Gross weight: 71g
LED Strip Specifications:
3 4/25/24
Molex/DC connector
1mmm Extension pin
Additional Information
Brand Logisys
SKU LDXRM12C-D
Weight 0.5000
Lighting Type Flexible LED Strip
Light Accy Type Controller
Length 12"
LED Color RGB
Special Price $4.99